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FINISHINGS

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS

CHIARO ARMCHAIR

BLACK BLUE YELLOWGREY DARK RED NATURAL

ASH

NATURAL

OAK

WHITE

AZUR

SAMOA

KIESEBONY

PRUNE

CURRY

SUNSET AMUR

CORAL

SNOW

LANOSO MAGENTA

FABRIC UPHOLSTERY

ROHI NOVUM

470

680
800

510 570

MAX. PER BOX
2 CHAIRS

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 17,50

VOLUME
0,38 m3

BOX SIZE
630 × 630 × 955 mm

×3

STACKABLE


